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Women / 2 / L2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MaKenna Lowe2020
ACE - Daytona

8.750 9.350 9.3508.800 36.250
7 1 5 1 1 

1 

Avery O'Cull2026
Balcony

8.950 9.200 8.8508.875 35.875
4 2 4 6 2 

2 

Kate Skrmetta2004
Harbor City

8.600 9.025 9.0259.200 35.850
8 4 1T 3 3 

3 

Rhianna Shafer2002
Harbor City

8.900 9.125 9.1008.650 35.775
5 3 6 2 4 

4 

Olivia Bolin2003
Harbor City

8.400 8.850 9.0009.200 35.450
9 6 1T 4 5 

5 

Mya Smith2029
Balcony

9.050 8.775 8.7508.625 35.200
1T 7 7 7 6 

6 

Megan Hina2025
Balcony

9.000 8.925 7.9508.900 34.775
3 5 3 10 7 

7 

Madeline Mannino2012
Palm Coast

8.300 7.850 8.2008.575 32.925
10 8 8 9 8 

8 

Amayah Gaither2019
Titusville

8.850 6.700 8.9507.850 32.350
6 9 9 5 9 

9 

Samantha Fisher2018
Titusville

9.050 6.300 8.2507.150 30.750
1T 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Chung2016
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.900 8.950 9.3009.200 36.350
3T 5 3 1 1 

1 

Nadia Ahumada2030
Balcony

8.900 9.325 8.9509.000 36.175
3T 3 5T 6T 2 

2 

Kaylie Saez2028
Balcony

8.350 9.400 9.1258.900 35.775
10 2 7 4 3 

3 

Alyssa Gormillion2024
Balcony

8.600 9.525 8.9508.650 35.725
6T 1 8 6T 4 

4 

Alani Bottom2021
ACE - Daytona

8.750 8.300 9.2509.100 35.400
5 7 4 2 5 

5 

Daphne Aravena2001
Harbor City

8.550 9.000 8.2759.000 34.825
8 4 5T 10 6 

6 

Kiriana Haggerty2005
Harbor City

9.100 7.200 9.0259.375 34.700
1 8 1 5 7 

7 

Reagan Richardson2007
Titusville

9.000 6.925 9.1759.275 34.375
2 10 2 3 8 

8 

Kinley Rice2027
Balcony

8.600 8.675 8.7258.000 34.000
6T 6 10 8 9 

9 

Sierra Howard2010
Palm Coast

8.450 7.150 8.5508.250 32.400
9 9 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Kyer2023
ACE - Daytona

9.100 9.450 9.5759.575 37.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Torres2013
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.850 9.250 9.3509.350 36.800
4 2 3 3 2 

2 

Aryannah Rosa2011
Palm Coast

9.000 8.850 9.0509.150 36.050
2 3 5 6 3 

3 

Zosha Peterson2015
Harbor City

8.950 8.725 9.3008.925 35.900
3 5 6 5 4 

4 

Coral Rees2022
ACE - Daytona

8.450 8.550 9.3259.250 35.575
8 7 4 4 5 

5 

Felicia Wetsman2006
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.700 8.750 9.4008.400 35.250
7 4 9 2 6 

6 

Emma Hughes2009
Palm Coast

8.750 7.000 8.9759.450 34.175
5T 10 2 7 7 

7 

Jadyn Ruddy2008
Palm Coast

8.400 8.600 8.1008.775 33.875
9 6 7 10 8 

8 

Chloe Biss2000
Palm Coast

8.250 7.750 8.9008.575 33.475
10 8 8 8 9 

9 

Emily Feezor2017
Titusville

8.750 7.650 8.6757.700 32.775
5T 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 2 110.125 26.600 27.350 27.925 28.250
14 2 1

2 Harbor City 2 109.300 26.950 27.150 27.775 27.425
22 3 2

3 Balcony 2 109.075 27.000 28.250 26.800 27.025
31 1 4

4 Palm Coast 2 105.800 26.200 25.300 27.375 26.925
45 4 3

5 Titusville 2 99.800 26.900 21.275 24.825 26.800
53 5 5
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